Certifications:
  A variety of precision-molded vacuum-metallized specular reflectors are engineered for
  Light engines are available in standard 4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) configurations.
FLOOD LIGHT(MFD09)
.
   through conductive and convective cooling.
 Die-cast aluminum housing has integral heat sink fins to optimize thermal management
.  The LED driver is mounted in direct contact with the casting to promote low operating

n.
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD09 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
B   70CRI
CRIFixture
Type
MFD09
Flood Light
100   100W
150   150W
200   200W
250   250W
300   300W
350   350W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K    4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3    347V Photocell
P4    480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NEMA
TR    Trunnion Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
YK    Yoke Mount
Mounting
Note: 1. The Yoke Mount only suitable for the medium size, and the trunnion only suitable for the large size.
          2. While installing photocell on flood light, the horizontal elevation angle should not exceed 15°.
Net  Weight
300W:24.515lb
350W:24.515lb
Net  Weight
300W:25.221lb
350W:25.221lb
Net  Weight
300W:26.963lb
350W:26.963lb
Specifications subject to change.
Last revised on 4.29.21
1Source Technology LLC
2372 Highland Ave. Allison Park, PA 1501
724 759 8742 www.1source-technology.com page 4 of 4
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
• Provides wiring access
• Attaches to any flat surfaceWALL BRACKET
Round External Mount Horizontal Tenon · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on a existing pole
Mid-Pole tenon Bracket
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
NO. WM-SP-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: The 90˚ wall mount bracket with 2-3/8" tenon attaches an
Provides wiring access and abuilt-in 2-3/8" O.D. tenon to mount a
for mounting. Mounting holes are spaced 3-1/4" apart.
MESTER floodlight to almost any surface: wall, roof, or wood pole.
fixture with our adjustable slipfitter. Suggested 3/8" diameter bolts
15